4th Annual Jesse James Shootout
HANSEN OUTFITTERS

5/11/2025 - 5/11/2025

Pointing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog
FUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK OZZIE
KANGAROO KONA KONA
JENSEN'S DORA DORA
CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS CARL

TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA STARLA
LIL MOHAWK'S RYDER LIBBY LIBBY
REESE'S ROSCOE P COLETRAIN ROSCOE
JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO OTTO
CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY BETTY

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog
SIEDELMANN'S SHINE LIKE A DIAMOND DIAMOND
REESE'S RUE THE DAY RUE
JENSEN'S THOR HIGHSPEED TOR "NADO" NADO
REESE'S RUE THE DAY RUE
SIEDELMANN'S SHINE LIKE A DIAMOND DIAMOND
THOR & STARLA'S LITTLE BLACKIE BLACKIE
DELTA DAWN WHATS THAT FLOWER DELTA
SINGLE BARRELL WHISKEY WHISKEY

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog
SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY RUBY
SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA STAR
PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH Lizzy
SIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS LADY
LIL ANNIE MAE OAKLEY ANNIE
SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY MICKEY
HANSEN'S PRINCESS VANNA SAVANNAH
SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA NALA
RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY
MENNING'S NOT AT ALL CHY CHY
LUND'S CHANCE CHANCE
JK ROBBY'S REIGNING KID REIGN

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

12th

HPH
18
16
14
12

10

HPH
16
14

12

HPH
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

10
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BOMB SQUAD'S PITTER PATTER
NITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY
TNT KAYCEE KANGARO

JKBLACK BETTY

Registered Name

THE KID'S KID HAROLD

THE KID'S KID HAROLD

MT CHANCE'S ROOKIE OF THE LITTER
SIEDELMANN'S A STORM IS COMIN
MT CHANCE'S ROOKIE OF THE LITTER

SIEDELMANN'S A STORM IS COMIN

HANSEN OUTFITTERS
5/11/2025 - 5/11/2025

TAYLOR
BUDDY
KAYCEE

BETTY

Flushing Division: Amateurs
Dog
HAROLD
HAROLD
ROOK
STORM
ROOK

STORM

BOMB SQUADS DON'T LET ME DOWN FANCY FANCY

13th
14th
15th

16th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

HPH

14

10

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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